Burnishers

Ultra high-speed electric cord burnisher - for polishing + maintenance of floors

The VIPER DR 1500 H is robust, reliable and service friendly. With this
ergonomic design you can easily spray clean hard floors. Ideal for building
a long-lasting shine to hard floors, this electric cord burnisher is also the
right choice for high productivity in polishing and maintenance of floors in

medium duty applications.

Easy to use and service

Easy to manouvre and transport
Folding handle for easy storage
Ergonomic handle/design

Safety lock out switch

Heavy duty, 1200 W rectified motor

The VIPER DR 1500 H is a Ultra High Speed (UHS) burnisher designed to
cover large areas with less maintenance costs. It is used for longlasting
shine to hard floors. Simple and easy to use controls.

® Standard equipment

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Padholder included
Adjustable handle
Soft handle

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Rated power (W)
Cleaning width (mm)
Cable length (m)
Brush/pad diameter (mm)

Brush/pad speed (RPM)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Operating weight (kg)

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

DR 1500 H

DR1500H-EU

50000036

DR1500H-EU

220-240
50-60
1200
510
15/black
510
1500
83.8x53.3x120.6
39
40
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