Burnishers DR 1500 H

Ultra high-speed electric cord burnisher - for polishing + maintenance of floors

The VIPER DR 1500 H is robust, reliable and service friendly. With this ergonomic design you can easily spray clean hard floors. Ideal for building a long-lasting shine to hard floors, this electric cord burnisher is also the right choice for high productivity in polishing and maintenance of floors in medium duty applications.

- · Easy to use and service
- · Easy to manouvre and transport
- Folding handle for easy storage
- Ergonomic handle/design
- Safety lock out switch
- · Heavy duty, 1200 W rectified motor

The VIPER DR 1500 H is a Ultra High Speed (UHS) burnisher designed to cover large areas with less maintenance costs. It is used for longlasting shine to hard floors. Simple and easy to use controls.



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Standard equipment

Model	DR1500H-EU
Ref. no.	50000036
PRODUCT FEATURES	
Padholder included	•
Adjustable handle	•
Soft handle	•
Technical specifications	DR1500H-EU
Voltage (V)	220-240
Frequency (Hz)	50-60
Rated power (W)	1200
Cleaning width (mm)	510
Cable length (m)	15/black
Brush/pad diameter (mm)	510
Brush/pad speed (RPM)	1500
Length x width x height (cm)	83.8x53.3x120.6
Weight (kg)	39
Operating weight (kg)	40



Burnishers DR 1500 H

Ultra high-speed electric cord burnisher - for polishing + maintenance of floors

ullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

